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Advanced Mechanical of Northern KY
Business: Heating & Cooling
C/O Melissa Weisenberger
859.835.9959
sales@advancedmechanicalnky.com
advancedmechanicalnky.com

Armor Roofing
Business: Roofing / Siding / Gutters
C/O Casey Stewart
859.630.0960
casey.stewart@armorservices.com
ArmorServices.com

Backwood Acres Bed & Breakfast LLC
Business: Bed & Breakfast
C/O Mary Jane Day
859.643.3118
contact@backwoodacres.com
Backwoodacres.com

Barbara Finfrock
Business: Individual/ Homemakers
C/O Barbara Finfrock
859.567.4424
barbara_finfrock@yahoo.com

Beth & Dave Lynn
Business: Individual
C/O Dave & Beth
859.757.9009
yolizzy320@gmail.com

mailto:casey.stewart@armorservices.com
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Bluegrass Care Navigators
Business: Hospice
C/O Kimberly Heestand
859.486.7390
sfowler@bgcarenav.org
bgnav.org

Brighton Center Inc
Business: Non Profit
C/O Douglas Beard
859.491.8303
dbeard@brightoncenter.com
Brightoncenter.com

City of Warsaw
Business: Government
C/O Carolyn Caldwell
859.567.5900
carolyn@cityofwarsawky.org
www.Cityofwarsawky.org

Deaton’s Market
Business: Convenience Store
859.567.8800
C/O Lucy Deaton
lrmdeaton@aol.com

Developmental Therapy LLC
Business: Therapy for youth
C/O Lindsay Stone
859.242.0210
lindsay4@fuse.net

mailto:dbeard@brightoncenter.com
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Dorman Products
Business: Distribution Warehouse
C/O Debra Johns
812.584.8966
djohns@dormanproducts.com
Dormanproducts.com

Eagle Hill Armoury LLC
Business: Retail Sales
C/O Bryan Roach
859.991.1544
eaglehillarmouryllc@fuse.net

Educational Excellence Foundation Of Gallatin County
Business: Non-Profit
C/O Beth Lynn
859.757.9009
edcexcgallatincounty@gmail.com

First National Bank of Kentucky
Business: Finance / Banking Services
C/O Cody Noell
859.567.2345
cnoell@fnbkentucky.com
Fnbkentucky.com

Gallatin Community Church
Business: Church
C/O Steve Coomer, Pastor
859.630.9035
stevecoomer86@gmail.com
gallatincommunitychurch.com

Gallatin County Board of Education
Business: Education
C/O Chuck Cash
859.567.1820
chuck.cash@gallatin.kyschools.us
www.gallatin.kyschools.us

mailto:eaglehillarmouryllc@fuse.net
mailto:edcexcgallatincounty@gmail.com
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Gallatin County Circuit Court
Business: Government
C/O Tammy Trimble
859.567.5241
tammytrimble@kycourts.net
kycourts.gov

Gallatin County Extension Service
Business: Educational
C/ O Ronda Rex
859.567.5481
cindy.sullivan@uky.edu
Gallatin.co.uky.edu

Gallatin County Fairboard
Business: Agriculture / Recreation
C/O Kentucky Davis
859.912.2783
kys.angel@hotmail.com

Gallatin County Department of Tourism
Business: County Tourism
C/O Mary Jane Day
859.643.3118
backwoodacres@zoomtown.com
gallatincounty.ky.gov/tourismboard.aspx

Gallatin County Farm Bureau
Business: Insurance
C/O Dan Peterson or April Wainscott
859.567.6331
dan.peterson@kyfb.com
www.kyfb.com

http://www.kyfb.com
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Gallatin County Fire Wind & Lightning
Business: Insurance
C/O Bonnie Bishop
859.567.2124
bonniejbishop@gcfwl.com
gcfwl.com

Gallatin County Fiscal Court
Business: Government
C/O Judge Ryan Morris
859.567.5691
rmorris@gallatinky.org
gallatinky.org

Gallatin County Fitness
Business: Gym
C/O Carmen Williams
859.640.2929
info@GallatinFitness.com
GallatinFitness.com
Dormanproducts.com

Gallatin County Food Pantry Inc
Business: 501 (c) 3 Charity
C/O Rosalie Ramsey
859.816.1486
rlramsey77@gmail.com
GallatinCountyFoodPantry.com

Gallatin County News
Business: County Newspaper
C/O Kelley Warnick
859.567.5051
galnews@zoomtown.com
Gallatin.County.News.com

mailto:bonniejbishop@gcfwl.com
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Gallatin County Public Library
Business: County Library
C/O Sean Hull
859.567.7323
sean@gallatincpl.org
Gallatincountylibrary.org

Gallatin County PVA
Business: Government
C/O Sheryl Jones
859.567.5621
sheryl.jones@ky.gov
Gallatinpva.com

Gallatin County Water District
Business: Utility Service
C/O Theresa Parker
859.643.5200
theresa@gallatinwater.com
www.gallatinwater.com

Glencoe General Store
Business: Store
C/O Kelly Simpson
859.643.1234
kellystore62@gmail.com

Hummel & Leibel Ins Agency Inc
Business: Insurance
C/O Samantha Doolin
859.567.4141
jenn@hummelinsurancegroup.com
hummelinsurancewarsaw.com

mailto:sheryl.jones@ky.gov
http://www.gallatin.com
mailto:kellystore62@gmail.com
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Huddleston Law Office PLLC
Business: Legal Services
C/O Steve Huddleston
606.507.2818
Hudlawsteve@gmail.com
Huddleston.law.office.com

Indian Creek Angus Farms Sparta KY
Business: Cattle
C/O Kentucky Davis
859.912.2783
kys.angel@hotmail.com

Jay's Auto Recycling
Business: Auto
C/O Jay Puckett
859.643.0524
jaysautorecycling@yahoo.com
Jaysautorecycling.com

Kentucky Speedway
Business: Events
C/O Karen Bannick
859.567.3400
kbannick@kentuckyspeedway.com
kentuckyspeedway.com

K & R Pressure Washing LLC
Business: Cleaning Services
C/O Rachel Rassman
859.912.3136
kevinrassman@gmail.com

Magical Travel Associates by Tammy
Business: Travel Agency / Travel Agent
C/O Tammy Morris
859.609.6350
tammy@magicalta.com
www.magicalta.com

mailto:kevinrassman@gmail.com
mailto:tammy@magicalta.com
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Mark Smith State Farm
Business: Insurance & Financial Services
C/O Mark Smith
502.732.3525
markanddanne@gmail.com
lifmgt.com

Marshall Auto Group
Business: Sales & Service
C/O Kentucky Davis
859.912.2783
kys.angel@hotmail.com
marshallautogroup.com

Mississippi Lime Company
Business: Lime / Chemical / Mining
C/O Dominic J Griffin
859.962.0170
djgriffin@mlc.com
www.mississippilime.com

Northkey Community Care
Business: Healthcare / Mental Health
C/O Laila Elmasri
859.578.3200 Ext. 5727
laila.elmasri@northkey.org
Northkey.org

Northern KY Area Development District
Business: NKADD
C/O Tara Johnson-Noem, Katie Jo Kirkpatrick,
Lance Hanshaw
859.283.8173
tara.noem@nkadd.org

mailto:markanddanne@gmail.com
mailto:kys.angel@hotmail.com
mailto:djgriffin@mlc.com
http://www.mississippilime.com
mailto:laila.elmasri@northkey.org
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Nucor Steel Company
Business: Steel Manufacturing
C/O Alicia Puckett
alicia.puckett@nucor.com
859.567.3100
Nucor.com

Nugent Sand Company
Business: Construction
C/O Joey Griesbeck
502.584.0158
jgriesbeck@nugentsand.com
nugentsand.com

Owen Electric Cooperative
Business: Public Utility
C/O Christina Perkins
502-563-3533
cperkins@owenelectric.com
Owenelectric.com

Randy’s Range
Business: Outdoor Shooting Sports
C/O Mark R "Randy"Ferguson
859-835-1885
Msmjferg@aol.com

Regional Appraisal LLC
Business: Residential Real Estate Appraisal
C/O Matthew Johnson
859.907.6666
mjohnson@myregionalappraisal.com

Ribbons & Roses Flowers & Gifts
Business: Retail Flowers & Gifts
C/O Schrhonda Zubaty
859.567.2410
ribbonsandrosesflorist@zoomtown.com
warsawkyflorist.com

mailto:jgriesbeck@nugentsand.com
mailto:Msmjferg@aol.com
mailto:ribbonsandrosesflorist@zoomtown.com
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Roofing America
Business: Roofing
C/O Richard Anthony Berry
859.250.8545
weroofamerica@gmail.com
Bookroofingamerica.com

Scott’s Garage LLC
Business: Automotive service, repair & towing
C/O Laura Workman
859.567.7268
laura@scottsgarageky.com
www.scottsgaragewarsaw.com

Simpson Veterinary Services
Business: Veterinary
C/O James Simpson
859.485.6555
simpsonvetservices2013@gmail.com

Sissy’s Boutique LLC
Business: Retail Clothing
C/O Tracy C Hawkins & Robin True
859.496.4171 or 502.514.7133
sissysboutique24@yahoo.com

Smugglers Cove Marina & Campground
Business: Marina & Campground
C/ O Lauren Waddle & Brittney Wilson
859.567.7601
wnwmarinallc@gmail.com
www.smugglerscoveky.com

Three Rivers District Health Dept
Business: Health Sector
C/O Ashley Badar
859.567.2844
ashley.smith@ky.gov
Trdhd.com

mailto:weroofamerica@gmail.com
mailto:laura@scottsgarageky.com
mailto:simpsonvetservices2013@gmail.com
http://www.smugglerscoveky.com
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Triad Health Systems Inc
Business: Medical Clinic
C/O Melody Stafford
859.567.1271
lhansen@triadhealthsystems.com
www.triadhealthsystems.com


